
FOUNDEVER CRM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED
Formerly known as Sitel India Private Limited

BOOMERANG, Unit No. 501, Wing  A & B
Fifth Floor, Chandivali Farm Road
Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 072

PAYSLIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST  2025

Emp Code 1185567 Emp Name Heena Mayank Sharma
Department WF-WORKFORCE MGMT (MUMBAI

SS)
Cost Center 4000-IN5S-4580 PF No. TH/THA/0045227/000/22

3439
Location MUMBAI Designation REAL TIME ANALYST ESI No. 3516458719
Date of Birth 20-10-1997 Bank A/c No 50100311094122 Pan No. HIJPS2539J
Date of Joining 20-09-2019 Gender F EPS No.
UAN 101299628566

Regime Type New Regime

Earnings Amount YTD Deductions Amount YTD
BASIC
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE
SPECIAL SKILL ALLOWANCE
Data Connection
PACMAN
COMPOFF EARNINGS
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE

20,060.00
10,030.00

1,250.00
7,780.00

750.00
4,834.00
1,319.00
1,000.00

100,300.00
50,150.00

6,250.00
38,900.00

3,750.00
22,647.00

2,638.00
5,000.00

PROVIDENT FUND
PROFESSIONAL TAX
LABOUR WELFARE FUND

1,800.00
200.00

0.00

9,000.00
1,000.00

25.00

Total Earnings 47,023.00  229,635.00 Total Deductions 2,000.00 10,025.00

    Net Pay      Rs. 45,023.00
    In Words    Rupees Forty Five Thousand and Twenty Three Only.

Days In Month (A) Arrear Days (B) LOPR Days(C) LOP Days (D) Net Days Worked
 (E = A + B + C - D)

31.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 31.0
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