

**FOUNDEVER CRM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED**

Formerly known as Sitel India Private Limited

BOOMERANG, Unit No. 501, Wing A &amp; B

Fifth Floor, Chandivali Farm Road

Andheri East, Mumbai - 400 072

**PAYSIP FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2025**

<b>Emp Code</b>	1185567	<b>Emp Name</b>	Heena Mayank Sharma		
<b>Department</b>	WF-WORKFORCE MGMT (MUMBAI SS)	<b>Cost Center</b>	4000-IN5S-4580	<b>PF No.</b>	TH/THA/0045227/000/223439
<b>Location</b>	MUMBAI	<b>Designation</b>	REAL TIME ANALYST	<b>ESI No.</b>	3516458719
<b>Date of Birth</b>	20-10-1997	<b>Bank A/c No</b>	50100311094122	<b>Pan No.</b>	HUJPS2539J
<b>Date of Joining</b>	20-09-2019	<b>Gender</b>	F	<b>EPS No.</b>	
<b>UAN</b>	101299628566				

**Regime Type** | New Regime

<b>Earnings</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>YTD</b>	<b>Deductions</b>	<b>Amount</b>	<b>YTD</b>
BASIC	20,060.00	100,300.00	PROVIDENT FUND	1,800.00	9,000.00
HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE	10,030.00	50,150.00	PROFESSIONAL TAX	200.00	1,000.00
MEDICAL ALLOWANCE	1,250.00	6,250.00	LABOUR WELFARE FUND	0.00	25.00
SPECIAL SKILL ALLOWANCE	7,780.00	38,900.00			
Data Connection	750.00	3,750.00			
PACMAN	4,834.00	22,647.00			
COMPOFF EARNINGS	1,319.00	2,638.00			
LEAVE TRAVEL ALLOWANCE	1,000.00	5,000.00			
<b>Total Earnings</b>	<b>47,023.00</b>	<b>229,635.00</b>	<b>Total Deductions</b>	<b>2,000.00</b>	<b>10,025.00</b>

**Net Pay Rs. 45,023.00****In Words Rupees Forty Five Thousand and Twenty Three Only.**

<b>Days In Month (A)</b>	<b>Arrear Days (B)</b>	<b>LOPR Days(C)</b>	<b>LOP Days (D)</b>	<b>Net Days Worked (E = A + B + C - D)</b>
31.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	31.0

This document contains confidential information. If you are not the intended recipient you are not authorized to use or disclose it in any form.

If you received this in error please destroy it along with any copies and notify the sender immediately.

28/10/2025